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UNITRACK FOR BOTH TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT INSTALLATIONS OF HEAVY DUTY CURTAINS AND SCENERY

A WIDE RANGE OF MOTORS AND CORDING SYSTEMS ARE AVAILABLE

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

STRAIGHT TRACK 0.25 m STRAIGHT TRACK TRA01 23.00£               0.840 kg

0.5 m STRAIGHT TRACK TRA02 28.00£               1.460 kg

1 m STRAIGHT TRACK TRA03 42.00£               2.840 kg

2 m STRAIGHT TRACK TRA04 80.00£               5.680 kg

JOINT SET TRA05 6.50£                 0.460 kg

CARRIERS 2 WHEEL RUNNER (WLL 25 kg) TRA06 12.00£               0.130 kg

4 WHEEL RUNNER FOR CURVED TRACK (WLL 25 kg) TRA06C 17.00£               0.160 kg

2 WHEEL REARFOLD RUNNER (WLL 25 kg) TRA06R 18.50£               0.160 kg

MASTER RUNNER (WLL 50 kg) TRA07 52.50£               0.860 kg

MASTER RUNNER WITH LIMIT STRIKER (WLL 50 kg) TRA07L 57.50£               1.000 kg

OVERLAP ARM FOR TRA07 & TRA20 TRA07A 12.75£               0.670 kg

REARFOLD TAG - RETROFIT ACCESSORY TRA08 6.00£                 0.030 kg

FRONTFOLD BRUSH ASSEMBLY (ONE REQUIRED PER CURTAIN) TRA08F 60.00£               1.840 kg

SCENERY CARRIER (WLL 50 kg) TRA28A 51.50£               0.890 kg

SCENERY CARRIER - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHD 140.00£             2.320 kg

SCENERY CARRIER BOTTOM TRA28B 40.00£               0.990 kg

STRAIGHT TRACK PULLEYS OFFSET HEAD PULLEY TRA09 55.00£               1.900 kg

OFFSET RETURN PULLEY TRA10 41.00£               1.460 kg

FOOT STIRRUP TRA11 40.00£               1.250 kg

ADJUSTABLE FLOOR PULLEY TRA12 48.50£               1.400 kg

SINGLE TRACK HEAD PULLEY TRA31H 30.50£               0.500 kg

SINGLE TRACK HEAD PULLEY - HEAVY DUTY TRA31HHD 85.00£               1.470 kg

SINGLE TRACK RETURN PULLEY TRA31R 26.00£               0.500 kg

CURVED TRACK R1 m X 90 DEG. CURVED SECTION TRC1090 155.00£             4.560 kg

R1.5 m X 90 DEG. CURVED SECTION TRC1590 200.00£             6.660 kg

R2 m X 90 DEG. CURVED SECTION TRC2090 250.00£             9.120 kg

R3 m X 90 DEG. CURVED SECTION (SUPPLIED IN 2 PIECES) TRC3090 375.00£             13.320 kg

SPECIAL CURVES TO ORDER (MINIMUM RADIUS 1 m) POR

CURVED TRACK PARTS CURVE CORD GUIDE TRA19 36.00£               0.550 kg

CURVE MASTER RUNNER TRA20 80.00£               1.310 kg

CURVE MASTER RUNNER - HEAVY DUTY TRA20HD 204.00£             2.930 kg

CURVE HEAD PULLEY TRA21 116.00£             1.590 kg

CURVE RETURN PULLEY TRA22 48.75£               1.220 kg

CURVE SUSPENSION BRACKET TRA23 21.50£               1.000 kg

CURVE CORD ARM FOR TRA28A TRA28ARM 34.00£               0.440 kg

SCENERY CARRIER WITH BRAKE - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHDBK 160.00£             2.400 kg

SCENERY CARRIER WITH HANGING LOOPS - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHDC 150.00£             2.350 kg

CURVE CORD ARM FOR TRA28AHD TRA28HDARM 60.00£               0.660 kg

SIDE CORD PARTS SIDE CORD CORD GUIDE TRA32 49.75£               0.830 kg

SIDE CORD CENTRE OVERLAP DIVERTER FOR CENTRE BUTTING EFFECTS TRA33 100.00£             1.740 kg

SIDE CORD HEAD & RETURN PULLEY SET (3 PART) TRA34 99.00£               2.370 kg

SIDE CORD ROPE CLAMP FOR TRA07 & TRA28A TRA35 26.00£               0.320 kg

SIDE CORD CORD GUIDE - HEAVY DUTY (FOR USE WITH TRA28AHD) TRA32HD 52.00£               1.160 kg

SIDE CORD CENTRE OVERLAP DIVERTER FOR CENTRE BUTTING EFFECTS - HEAVY DUTY 

(FOR USE WITH TRA28AHD)
TRA33HD 105.00£             2.340 kg

SIDE CORD HEAD & RETURN PULLEY SET - HEAVY DUTY (3 PART) (FOR USE WITH 

TRA28AHD)
TRA34HD 110.00£             2.658 kg

SIDE CORD ROPE CLAMP HEAVY DUTY FOR TRA28AHD TRA35HD 40.00£               0.324 kg

SUSPENSION PARTS GIRDER CLAMP TRA13 25.00£               1.440 kg

HOOK CLAMP FOR 48-51 mm TUBE/TRUSS TRA14 26.00£               0.600 kg

DEADLINE FIXING TRA15 14.00£               0.290 kg

WALL BRACKET (265 mm) TRA16 22.00£               0.800 kg

LONG REACH WALL BRACKET (400 mm) TRA16HD 30.00£               1.580 kg

OFFSET PLATE TRA17 6.50£                 0.390 kg

M12 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS & WASHERS) TRA18 7.00£                 0.200 kg

ACCESSORIES END STOP TRA24 8.50£                 0.290 kg

FLAT END STOP FOR SCENERY TRA24S 8.50£                 0.160 kg

LINE PICKUP TRA25 8.50£                 0.270 kg

OVERLAP CLIP TRA26 13.25£               0.320 kg

CENTRAL ROPE CROSSOVER FOR REARFOLD CURTAINS TO CENTRE BUTT TRA29 130.00£             1.370 kg

CORD 8 mm BLACK POLYESTER CORD PER METRE TRA27 1.70£                 0.040 kg
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UNIBEAM FOR BOTH PERMANENT INSTALLATIONS OF HEAVY DUTY CURTAINS AND SCENERY

A WIDE RANGE OF MOTORS AND CORDING SYSTEMS ARE AVAILABLE

CURVED IN HOUSE

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

STRAIGHT TRACK STRAIGHT TRACK PER METRE UBM01 41.50£               3.500 kg

CURVED TRACK PER LINEAR METRE FOR CUSTOM CURVES (MINIMUM RADIUS 2 m) UBM01C 68.00£               3.500 kg

JOINT SET UBM05 35.00£               1.120 kg

CURVED TRACK R2 m x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS UBM01C-2000-90 280.00£             15.750 kg

R3 m x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS UBM01C-3000-90 390.00£             21.000 kg

CARRIERS UNIRING, TO CREATE A STATIC FIXING POINT - LDI WIDGET AWARD WINNER 1999 UNIRING 2.50£                 0.020 kg

2 WHEEL RUNNER (WLL 25 kg) TRA06 12.00£               0.130 kg

4 WHEEL RUNNER FOR CURVED TRACK (WLL 25 kg) TRA06C 17.00£               0.160 kg

2 WHEEL REARFOLD RUNNER (WLL 25 kg) TRA06R 18.50£               0.160 kg

MASTER RUNNER (WLL 50 kg) TRA07 52.50£               0.860 kg

MASTER RUNNER WITH LIMIT STRIKER (WLL 50 kg) TRA07L 57.50£               1.000 kg

OVERLAP ARM FOR TRA07 & TRA20 TRA07A 12.75£               0.670 kg

REARFOLD TAG - RETROFIT ACCESSORY TRA08 6.00£                 0.030 kg

FRONTFOLD BRUSH ASSEMBLY (ONE REQUIRED PER CURTAIN) UBM08F 60.00£               1.820 kg

SCENERY CARRIER (WLL 50 kg) TRA28A 51.50£               0.890 kg

SCENERY CARRIER - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHD 140.00£             2.320 kg

SCENERY CARRIER WITH BRAKE - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHDBK 160.00£             2.400 kg

SCENERY CARRIER WITH HANGING LOOPS - HEAVY DUTY (WLL 125 kg) TRA28AHDC 150.00£             2.350 kg

SCENERY CARRIER BOTTOM TRA28B 40.00£               0.990 kg

UNIBEAM SCENERY CARRIER (385 kg WLL) UBM28A 235.00£             3.730 kg

UNIBEAM SCENERY CARRIER WITH BRAKE (385 kg WLL) UBM28ABK 255.00£             3.800 kg

UNIBEAM SCENERY CARRIER WITH HANGING LOOP FOR CURTAINS UBM28AC 241.50£             0.000 kg

OVERLAP ARM FOR UBM28A UBM07A 43.50£               1.890 kg

STRAIGHT TRACK PULLEYS OFFSET HEAD PULLEY UBM09 55.00£               1.890 kg

OFFSET RETURN PULLEY UBM10 41.00£               1.410 kg

SINGLE TRACK HEAD PULLEY UBM31H 30.50£               0.550 kg

SINGLE TRACK HEAD PULLEY - HEAVY DUTY UBM31HHD 85.00£               1.470 kg

SINGLE TRACK RETURN PULLEY UBM31R 26.00£               0.350 kg

FOOT STIRRUP TRA11 40.00£               1.250 kg

ADJUSTABLE FLOOR PULLEY TRA12 48.50£               1.400 kg

CENTRAL ROPE CROSSOVER FOR REARFOLD CURTAINS TO CENTRE BUTT UBM29 130.00£             0.000 kg

CURVED TRACK PARTS CURVE CORD GUIDE UBM19 36.00£               0.520 kg

CURVE MASTER RUNNER TRA20 80.00£               1.310 kg

CURVE MASTER RUNNER - HEAVY DUTY TRA20HD 204.00£             2.930 kg

CURVE HEAD PULLEY UBM21 116.00£             1.600 kg

CURVE RETURN PULLEY UBM22 48.75£               1.190 kg

CURVE SUSPENSION BRACKET UBM23 21.50£               0.950 kg

CURVE CORD ARM FOR TRA28A TRA28ARM 34.00£               0.440 kg

CURVE CORD ARM FOR TRA28AHD TRA28HDARM 60.00£               0.660 kg

SIDE CORD PARTS SIDE CORD CORD GUIDE UBM32 49.75£               0.830 kg

SIDE CORD CENTRE OVERLAP DIVERTER FOR CENTRE BUTTING EFFECTS UBM33 100.00£             1.570 kg

SIDE CORD HEAD &  RETURN PULLEY SET (3 PART) UBM34 99.00£               2.260 kg

SIDE CORD ROPE CLAMP FOR TRA07 & TRA28A TRA35 26.00£               0.320 kg

SIDE CORD CORD GUIDE - HEAVY DUTY (FOR USE WITH TRA28AHD & UBM28A) UBM32HD 52.00£               1.140 kg

SIDE CORD CENTRE OVERLAP DIVERTER  FOR CENTRE BUTTING EFFECTS - HEAVY DUTY 

(FOR USE WITH TRA28AHD & UBM28A)
UBM33HD 105.00£             1.440 kg

SIDE CORD HEAD &  RETURN PULLEY SET (3 PART) - HEAVY DUTY (FOR USE WITH 

TRA28AHD & UBM28A)
UBM34HD 110.00£             2.630 kg

SIDE CORD ROPE CLAMP FOR UBM28A UBM35 26.00£               0.330 kg

SUSPENSION PARTS HOOK CLAMP FOR 48-51 mm TUBE/TRUSS UBM14 26.00£               0.570 kg

GIRDER CLAMP TRA13 25.00£               1.440 kg

DEADLINE FIXING UBM15 18.00£               0.720 kg

WALL BRACKET (265 mm) TRA16 22.00£               0.800 kg

LONG REACH WALL BRACKET (400 mm) TRA16HD 30.00£               1.580 kg

OFFSET PLATE UBM17 6.50£                 0.370 kg

M12 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS, CHANNEL NUT & WASHERS) UBM18 7.25£                 0.200 kg

ACCESSORIES END STOP UBM24 8.50£                 0.290 kg

FLAT END STOP UBM24S 8.50£                 0.150 kg

HEAVY DUTY END STOP (FOR USE WITH UBM28A) UBM24HD 37.50£               0.990 kg

LINE PICKUP UBM25 8.50£                 0.270 kg

OVERLAP CLIP UBM26 13.25£               0.300 kg

HANGING CLAMP 50 mm (WLL 50 kg) UBM02-50 20.00£               0.580 kg

HANGING CLAMP 100 mm (WLL 150 kg) UBM02-100 24.00£               1.170 kg

HANGING CLAMP 300 mm (WLL 250 kg) UBM02-300 40.00£               1.170 kg

CORD 8 mm BLACK POLYESTER CORD PER METRE TRA27 1.70£                 0.040 kg
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2WAY WALKALONG ONLY SYSTEM FOR LIGHT TO MEDIUM DUTY CURTAINS, IDEAL FOR PERIMETER TRACKS

CURVED IN HOUSE

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

STRAIGHT TRACK STRAIGHT BLACK TRACK PER METRE 2W01B 20.00£               1.120 kg

STRAIGHT SILVER TRACK PER METRE 2W01S 17.25£               1.120 kg

CURVED TRACK CUSTOM CURVED BLACK TRACK - MINIMUM RADIUS 500 mm - PER LINEAR METRE 2W01BC 32.50£               1.120 kg

R500 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK BLACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01BC-500-90 65.00£               2.330 kg

R750 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK BLACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01BC-750-90 70.00£               2.660 kg

R1000 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK BLACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01BC-1000-90 75.00£               3.100 kg

CUSTOM CURVED SILVER TRACK - MINIMUM RADIUS 500 mm - PER LINEAR METRE 2W01SC 30.00£               1.120 kg

R500 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK SILVER WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01SC-500-90 60.00£               2.330 kg

R750 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK SILVER WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01SC-750-90 65.00£               2.660 kg

R1000 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK SILVER WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS 2W01SC-1000-90 70.00£               3.100 kg

JOINT SET 2W05 9.50£                 0.100 kg

CARRIERS PLAIN WHEEL RUNNER (WLL 15 KG) 2W06P 3.75£                 0.010 kg

BALL RACED WHEEL RUNNER (WLL 15 KG) 2W06C 6.75£                 0.020 kg

MASTER RUNNER 2W07W 20.00£               0.040 kg

OVERLAP ARM 2W07AB 14.00£               0.190 kg

SUSPENSION M8 ERAIL / 2WAY ATTACHMENT NUT M8ER2W 1.05£                 0.005 kg

HOOK CLAMP FOR 48-51 mm TUBE/TRUSS ERL14 8.00£                 0.410 kg

DEADLINE FIXING (FOR USE WITH ERL17 OR ERL23) 2W15 8.00£                 0.004 kg

CEILING MOUNT CLIPS (5 PAIRS) 2W30 9.60£                 0.060 kg

WALL BRACKET (265 mm) TRA16 22.00£               0.800 kg

M8 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS & WASHERS) FOR DIRECT TO TRACK USE ERL18 5.25£                 0.070 kg

M12 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS & WASHERS) TRA18 7.00£                 0.200 kg

ACCESSORIES END STOP 2W24 7.25£                 0.030 kg

OVERLAP CLIP 2W26 14.00£               0.170 kg

WIRE HOOK FOR RUFFLETTE HEADED CURTAINS 2W29 1.55£                 0.004 kg

POINT SYSTEM PARALLEL POINTS 2W180 650.00£             0.000 kg

RIGHT ANGLE - RIGHT HAND 2W90R 650.00£             0.000 kg

RIGHT ANGLE - LEFT HAND 2W90L 650.00£             0.000 kg

2WAY POINT SYSTEM - WIRELESS CONTROL 2W91 125.00£             0.000 kg

2WAY POINT SYSTEM - WIRED CONTROL 2W92 100.00£             0.000 kg

UNIJACK FOR BRAKING AND TRANSPORTING STAGE WAGONS, PLATFORMS AND SCENIC ITEMS

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

LIFTING UNITS STANDARD LIFTING UNIT WITH 50 mm (2") CASTOR UJA1 150.00£             3.360 kg

LARGE LIFTING UNIT WITH 75 mm (3") CASTOR UJA2 170.00£             4.200 kg

STANDARD LIFTING UNIT WITH BRAKE FOOT AND NO CASTOR UJA3 135.00£             2.620 kg

PAIR OF CASTOR MOUNTING PLATES FOR UJA2 UJA12 15.00£               0.000 kg

LIFT OFF UNITS STANDARD LIFTING UNIT WITH 50 mm (2") CASTOR AND LIFT OFF STUDS & SAFETY CATCH UJA15 170.00£             3.760 kg

LARGE LIFTING UNIT WITH 75 mm (3") CASTOR AND LIFT OFF STUDS & SAFETY CATCH UJA25 185.00£             4.600 kg

STANDARD LIFTING UNIT WITH BRAKE FOOT AND LIFT OFF STUDS & SAFETY CATCH UJA35 152.00£             3.020 kg

LIFT OFF PARTS
SET OF LIFT STUDS AND SAFETY CATCH (RETROFIT ACCESSORY) MUST BE USED WITH 

UJA6
UJA5 35.00£               0.160 kg

KEY PLATE FOR LIFT OFF UNITS (RETROFIT ACCESSORY) MUST BE USED WITH UJA5 UJA6 25.00£               0.390 kg

REPLACEMENT RUBBER BRAKE FOOT FOR UJA3 & UJA35 UJA8 10.00£               0.200 kg

LIFTING UNITS ONLY STANDARD LIFTING UNIT WITHOUT ATTACHMENTS UJL1 107.00£             2.410 kg

LARGE LIFTING UNIT WITHOUT ATTACHMENTS UJL2 140.00£             2.720 kg

PIN HINGES ABTT ENGINEERING PRODUCT OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNER 1984 

THE ORIGINAL MULTI-FEATURED THEATRE LOOSE PIN HINGE

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

20 LOOSE PIN HINGES (10 PAIRS) PH20 14.00£               1.600 kg

100 LOOSE PIN HINGES (50 PAIRS) PH100 65.00£               8.000 kg

200 LOOSE PIN HINGES (100 PAIRS) PH200 125.00£             16.000 kg

1000 LOOSE PIN HINGES (500 PAIRS) PH1000 600.00£             80.000 kg

PINS ONLY 1 SPARE PIN ONLY LP1 0.35£                 0.009 kg

100 SPARE PINS ONLY LP100 12.00£               0.900 kg

1000 SPARE PINS ONLY LP1000 110.00£             9.000 kg
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ERAIL WALKALONG OR CORDED TRACK FOR LIGHT TO MEDIUM DUTY CURTAINS, CAN BE MOTORISED

CURVED IN HOUSE
GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

STRAIGHT TRACK STRAIGHT TRACK PER METRE ERL01 23.50£               0.820 kg

CURVED TRACK CUSTOM CURVED TRACK - MINIMUM RADIUS 500 mm - PER LINEAR METRE ERL01C 36.00£               0.820 kg

R500 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS ERL01C-500-90 64.00£               1.630 kg

R750 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS ERL01C-750-90 69.00£               1.950 kg

R1000 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS ERL01C-1000-90 78.00£               2.270 kg

R1500 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS ERL01C-1500-90 90.00£               2.920 kg

R2000 mm x 90 DEG. CURVED TRACK WITH 600 mm STRAIGHT ENDS ERL01C-2000-90 120.00£             3.560 kg

JOINT SET ERL05 9.50£                 0.210 kg

CARRIERS 2 WHEEL RUNNER (WLL 15 kg) ERL06 7.50£                 0.050 kg

4 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER FOR WALKALONG STRAIGHT TRACK (WLL 30 kg) ERL07 42.75£               0.230 kg

12 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER FOR WALKALONG CURVED TRACK (WLL 30 kg) ERL0712 64.00£               0.450 kg

12 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER FOR CORDED STRAIGHT TRACK (WLL 30 kg) ERL07S12 70.50£               0.560 kg

12 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER FOR CORDED STRAIGHT TRACK WITH LIMIT STRIKER                

(WLL 30 kg)
ERL07SL12 82.50£               0.550 kg

12 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER FOR CORDED CURVED TRACK (WLL 30 kg) ERL2012 81.00£               0.670 kg

4 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER OVERLAP ARM ERL07A  £              15.00 0.250 kg

12 WHEEL MASTER RUNNER OVERLAP ARM ERL07A12 15.00£               0.263 kg

PULLEYS HEAD PULLEY ERL09 60.00£               0.880 kg

RETURN PULLEY ERL10 50.00£               0.670 kg

FOOT STIRRUP TRA11 40.00£               1.250 kg

ADJUSTABLE FLOOR PULLEY TRA12 48.50£               1.400 kg

CURVED TRACK PARTS CURVE CORD GUIDE ERL19 23.50£               0.180 kg

HEAD PULLEY CORD GUIDE ERL21 30.00£               0.230 kg

CURVE TRACK SUSPENSION BRACKET ERL23 12.00£               0.230 kg

SUSPENSION PARTS GIRDER CLAMP TRA13 25.00£               1.440 kg

HOOK CLAMP FOR 48-51 mm TUBE/TRUSS ERL14 8.00£                 0.410 kg

DEADLINE FIXING (FOR USE WITH ERL17 OR ERL23) ERL15 5.00£                 0.560 kg

WALL BRACKET (265 mm) TRA16 22.00£               0.800 kg

LONG REACH WALL BRACKET (400 mm) TRA16HD 30.00£               1.580 kg

ERAIL / 2WAY SUSPENSION BRACKET ERL17 8.00£                 0.100 kg

M12 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS & WASHERS) TRA18 7.00£                 0.200 kg

M8 STUDDING (150 mm c/w NUTS & WASHERS) FOR DIRECT TO TRACK USE ERL18 5.25£                 0.070 kg

M8 ERAIL / 2WAY ATTACHMENT NUT M8ER2W 1.05£                 0.005 kg

ACCESSORIES END STOP ERL24 8.75£                 0.080 kg

LINE PICKUP ERL25 8.75£                 0.080 kg

OVERLAP CLIP ERL26 10.20£               0.180 kg

ERAIL 3 m PRE-ASSEMBLED OVERLAP SECTION ERL26C 135.00£             3.600 kg

CORD 8 mm BLACK POLYESTER CORD PER METRE TRA27 1.70£                 0.040 kg

DRIVES

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

HAND TRACDRIVE FLOOR MOUNTED HTDF POR 30.000 kg

HAND TRACDRIVE WALL MOUNTED HTDW POR 9.800 kg

SDRIVE. TRACK MOUNTED MOTORISED CONTROL SYSTEM FOR STRAIGHT OR CURVED 

ERAIL. SUPPLIED WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m OPEN/CLOSE/STOP PENDANT. SPEED IS 

SET DURING COMMISSIONING. 230 V OR 110 V SUPPLY. WLL 150 kg STRAIGHT, 100 kg 

CURVED.

SDRIVE 1,800.00£          22.120 kg

TDRIVE. TRACK MOUNTED MOTORISED CONTROL SYSTEM FOR STRAIGHT OR CURVED 

TRACK, SUPPLIED WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m OPEN/CLOSE/STOP AND SPEED 

ADJUSTMENT PENDANT. 230 V OR 110 V SUPPLY. WLL 300 kg STRAIGHT, 200 kg CURVED.

TDRIVE 2,850.00£          29.580 kg

TDRIVE-HD. TRACK MOUNTED MOTORISED CONTROL SYSTEM FOR STRAIGHT OR CURVED 

TRACK, SUPPLIED WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m OPEN/CLOSE/STOP AND SPEED 

ADJUSTMENT PENDANT. 230 V OR 110 V SUPPLY. WLL 400 kg STRAIGHT, 300 kg CURVED.

TDRIVE-HD 3,500.00£          38.800 kg

TRACDRIVE. TRACK MOUNTED MOTOR FOR UNIBEAM WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m 

OPEN/CLOSE/STOP PENDANT. CONTROL IS NOT INCLUDED, ALLOWS EASY INTEGRATION 

WITH THIRD PARTY SHOW CONTROL. WLL 300 kg STRAIGHT, 200 kg CURVED.

TRADB1  £         2,150.00 22.500 kg

TRACDRIVE. TRACK MOUNTED MOTOR FOR ERAIL WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m 

OPEN/CLOSE/STOP PENDANT. CONTROL IS NOT INCLUDED, ALLOWS EASY INTEGRATION 

WITH THIRD PARTY SHOW CONTROL. WLL 300 kg STRAIGHT, 200 kg CURVED.

TRADR1 2,580.00£          22.500 kg

TRACDRIVE. TRACK MOUNTED MOTOR FOR UNITRACK WITH ON TRACK LIMITS & 10 m 

OPEN/CLOSE/STOP PENDANT. CONTROL IS NOT INCLUDED, ALLOWS EASY INTEGRATION 

WITH THIRD PARTY SHOW CONTROL. WLL 300 kg STRAIGHT, 200 kg CURVED.

TRADU1 2,526.00£          22.500 kg

WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR TDRIVE & TDRIVE-HD TD1002F 12.50£               1.580 kg

TDRIVE & TDRIVE-HD MOUNTING PLATE FOR CURVED SYSTEMS TDR-MAS-06 18.00£               0.100 kg
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MOTOR CONTROL PENDANTS

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

10 METRE PENDANT WITH OPEN, CLOSE AND STOP BUTTONS PENB10 185.00£             1.060 kg

10 METRE PENDANT WITH OPEN, CLOSE, STOP BUTTONS AND KEY SWITCH PENK10 250.00£             1.260 kg

10 METRE PENDANT WITH OPEN, CLOSE, STOP BUTTONS AND SPEED ADJUSTMENT PENS10 315.00£             1.440 kg

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL FOR TRACDRIVE, TDRIVE, TDRIVEHD & SDRIVE WIRELESS 360.00£             0.620 kg

CURTAIN ACCESSORIES

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

TAB HOOKS TAB HOOK FOR STITCHING INTO CURTAIN HEADERS X 10 TABHOOK10 8.50£                 0.060 kg

TAB HOOK FOR STITCHING INTO CURTAIN HEADERS X 100 TABHOOK100 80.00£               0.600 kg

TAB HOOK FOR STITCHING INTO CURTAIN HEADERS X 1000 TABHOOK1000 700.00£             6.000 kg

TAB HOOK FOR STITCHING INTO CURTAIN HEADERS X 3000 TABHOOK3000 1,740.00£          17.100 kg

TAB HOOK FOR STITCHING INTO CURTAIN HEADERS X 5000 TABHOOK5000 2,750.00£          28.500 kg

TWIN HOOKS TWIN HOOK FOR CURTAIN EYELETS X 10 TWINHOOK10 8.50£                 0.040 kg

TWIN HOOK FOR CURTAIN EYELETS X 100 TWINHOOK100 80.00£               0.440 kg

TWIN HOOK FOR CURTAIN EYELETS X 1000 TWINHOOK1000 700.00£             4.400 kg

TWIN HOOK FOR CURTAIN EYELETS X 3000 TWINHOOK3000 1,740.00£          13.200 kg

TWIN HOOK FOR CURTAIN EYELETS X 5000 TWINHOOK5000 2,750.00£          22.000 kg

CORD 8 mm BLACK POLYESTER CORD ON A REEL

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

100 METRES TRA27-100 165.00£             4.800 kg

200 METRES TRA27-200 320.00£             9.580 kg

250 METRES TRA27-250 375.00£             11.900 kg

500 METRES TRA27-500 700.00£             24.200 kg

1000 METRES TRA27-1000 1,200.00£          48.400 kg

HARDWARE REPLACEMENT WHEELS WITH FIXINGS FOR ONE RUNNER

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

HARDWARE KIT FOR UBM28A HWK-UBM28A 112.00£             0.000 kg

HARDWARE KIT FOR TRA06 HWK-TRA06 6.00£                 0.000 kg

HARDWARE KIT FOR TRA28AHD HWK-TRA28AHD 87.00£               0.000 kg

HARDWARE KIT FOR 12 WHEEL ERAIL MASTER RUNNER HWK-ERL0712 40.00£               0.000 kg

SWIVEL ARMS

GROUP DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PRICE WEIGHT

SWIVEL ARM SWA01 80.00£               0.000 kg

SWIVEL ARM WITH BRAKE c/w TRA28AHD SCENERY CARRIER SWA02 245.00£             0.000 kg

INCREMENTAL SWIVEL ARM WITH BRAKE c/w TRA28AHD SCENERY CARRIER SWA03 300.00£             0.000 kg
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